
Chestnut Class teaching timetable – Autumn 1 

Two-week teaching cycle in sessions: 

 

 

Wk 

1 

9:00 - 

9:30 

9:30 - 

10:30 

10:30

-

10:45 

10:45

-

11:00 

11:00 - 

12:15 

12:15 - 

1:15 
1:15 

1:15 - 

1:30 

1:30 - 

2:15 

2:15 - 

3:00 

3:00 - 

3:30 

Mon 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English 

Story 

Time 

Bre

ak 

Maths 

Lunc

h 

Regis

ter/St

ory 

Guided 

Reading 
Science Art 

3pm 

Rea

d 

Tues 
EB SPaG 

Assembly 
English Maths PE - HGT PSHE 

Wed 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English Maths Forest School 

Thur

s 

EB SPaG 

Circle 

Time 
English Maths 

Guided 

Reading 
Computing History 

Fri 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English Maths 

Guided 

Reading 
Spanish Music 

 

 

 

 

 

Wk 2 
9:00 - 

9:30 

9:30 - 

10:30 

10:30 

-10:45 

10:45-

11:00 

11:00 - 

12:15 

12:15 - 

1:15 
1:15 

1:15 - 

1:30 

1:15 - 

2:15 

2:15 - 

3:00 

3:00 - 

3:30 



Mon 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English 

Story 

Time 
Break 

Maths 

Lunch Register/Story 

Guided 

Reading 
Science Art 

3pm 

Read 

Tues 

PPA 
EB SPaG 

Assembly 
RE – AMH 
PPA cover 

Maths – 

AMH PPA 

cover 

PE – HGT 
PSHE – IH 
PPA cover 

Wed 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English Maths Forest School 

Thurs 
EB SPaG 

Circle 

Time 
English Maths 

Guided 

Reading 
Computing History 

Fri 
EB Maths 

Assembly 
English Maths 

Guided 

Reading 
Spanish Music 

 


