<u>Chestnut Class teaching timetable – Autumn 1</u>

Two-week teaching cycle in sessions:

Wk 1	9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:15	12:15 - 1:15	1:15	1:15 - 1:30	1:30 - 2:15	2:15 - 3:00	3:00 - 3:30
Mon	EB Maths Assembly	English	Story Time	-	Maths		Do ric	Guided Reading	Science	Art	
Tues	EB SPaG Assembly	English			Maths			PE - HGT		PSHE	3pm
Wed	EB Maths Assembly	English			Maths	Lunc h	Regis ter/St		Forest Scho	ol	Rea
Thur s	EB SPaG Circle Time	English			Maths		ory	Guided Reading	Computing	History	d
Fri	EB Maths Assembly	English			Maths			Guided Reading	Spanish	Music	

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	9:00 -	9:30 -	10:30	10:45-	11:00 -	12:15 -	1:15	1:15 -	1:15 -	2:15 -	3:00 -
Wk 2	9:30	10:30	-10:45	11:00	12:15	1:15		1:30	2:15	3:00	3:30

Mon	EB Maths Assembly	English			Maths			Guided Reading	Science	Art	
Tues PPA	EB SPaG Assembly	RE – AMH PPA cover			Maths – AMH PPA cover			PE	– HGT	PSHE – IH PPA cover	
Wed	EB Maths Assembly	English	Story Time	Break	Maths	Lunch	Register/Story	Forest School			3pm Read
Thurs	EB SPaG Circle Time	English			Maths			Guided Reading	Computing	History	
Fri	EB Maths Assembly	English			Maths			Guided Reading	Spanish	Music	